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GOLINKIN

EXHIBITION
FEBRUARY 27 - MARCH 12, °34

MACBETH GALLERY
19 EAST 57th STREET
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Sands Street Gate

The Jack-Knife
Pinochle Game

A New York Childhood
Luncheon at Sherry’s
After Carnival
Domestic Scene

The Mask

Negro

Banana Boat

. Blanket Over New York

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Access to the River
Sidewalks to the Empire State
Red Flags

The Cathedral
Connecticut Shore
Stapleton, S. L.

The Meadows

Boy and Boat

Nude Boy

Jack Curley’s Pachyderms
The Long Count






